For more information, visit commscope.com
TrueNet® TFP Series Rack Mount Fiber Panels
The rack mount TrueNet® Fiber Panel (TFP) is an integral part of the TrueNet®
Fiber product portfolio. The TFP fiber panels can be ordered in one, two
and five rack unit sizes and are completely modular to configure to a variety
of applications. The unique modular adapter packs incorporate an angled
adapter design to allow easy access to each port and superior cable
management and bend radius protection.

The TFP chassis can be purchased without adapter packs. In this form, the end-user can mix and match any
combinations of modular TFP adapter packs or simply utilize a “grow as you go” approach to their network.
Ordering Information
TrueNet® TFP Rack Mount Fiber Panels
Ordering Information
Description (Series) Color
Pack
Orientation Catalog Number
OM1/OM2 Multimode Adapter Only Packs
SC duplex adapters 6 adapters or 12 fiber ports per adapter pack
Beige
Left TFP-12APLC3
Right TFP-12APRC3
LC adapters, 12 adapters or 24 fiber ports per adapter pack Beige
Left TFP-24APLQ1
Right TFP-24APRQ1
SC duplex adapters, 6 adapters or 12 fiber ports per adapter pack1 Aqua
Left TFP-12APLC4
Right TFP-12APRC4
LC adapters, 12 adapters or 24 fiber ports per adapter pack1 Aqua
Left TFP-24APLQ2
Right TFP-24APRQ2
Singlemode Adapter Only Packs
SC UPC duplex adapters, blue color, 6 adapters or 12 fiber ports per adapter
pack
Blue
Left TFP-12APLC8
Right TFP-12APRC8
LC UPC adapters, blue color, 12 adapters or 24 fiber ports per adapter pack Blue
Left TFP-24APLQ5
Right TFP-24APRQ5
OM3 Multimode Adapter Packs with Stranded Pigtails
SC duplex adapters, 6 adapters or 12 fiber ports per adapter pack Aqua
Left TFP-12APLC4DE3
Right TFP-12APRC4DE3
LC adapters, 12 adapters or 24 fiber ports per adapter pack Aqua
Left TFP-24APLQ2DE3
Right TFP-24APRQ2DE3
Singlemode Adapter Packs with Singlemode Pigtails
SC UPC duplex adapters, 6 adapters or 12 fiber ports per adapter pack Blue
Left TFP-12APLC8SB3
Right TFP-12APRC8SB3
LC UPC adapters, blue color, 12 adapters or 24 fiber ports per adapter pack Blue
Left TFP-24APLQ5SB3
Right TFP-24APRQ5SB3
TFP Standard Adapter Packs
The TFP offers a variety of standard modular adapter packs to accommodate most applications. The modular design is user-
friendly and offers maximum flexibility to the end-user. CommScope’s standard adapter pack offerings are multimode LC
(beige), multimode LC (aqua), multimode SC duplex (beige), multimode SC duplex (aqua), singlemode LC and singlemode